Control Solutions
Advanced Blending Solutions Simplicity Series Control Solutions is spe-
cifically designed for extrusion processes.  The SC Series control panels
come with a variety of controller options allowing the system to be
easily scaled to the application.  Controllers offered include both Allen
Bradley and Beckhoff Automation.  The Allen Bradley option offers ei-
ther the Compact Logix or the Control Logix PLCs.  Beckhoff offers ei-
ther panel-mount or rack-mount PCs.

Ph. 888-204-5080    Fx. 906-914-4179
Ordering Information
Style
SC - Simplicity Series Controller
CXINT - Beckhoff Automation CX1010 Panel Mount Indus-
 trial PC integrated into Simplicity Series Blender
CXINT-OI - Beckhoff Automation CX1010 DinRail Mount
 Industrial PC with 12” Touchscreen and In
 dusoft SCADA package for graphical interface
CP6201 - Beckhoff Automation CP6201 Panel Mount
 Industrial PC with 12” Touchscreen Interface
L32 - Allen Bradley Compact Logix 750KB Memory
L32INT - Allen Bradley Compact Logix PLC 750KB Memory
 integrated into SC Series Blender control panel
L32INT-OI - Allen Bradley Compact Logix PLC 750KB
 Memory integrated into SC Series Blender Control
 Panel with 7” Panelview Plus
L35 - Allen Bradley Compact Logix PLC 1.5MB
 Memory
L61 - Allen Bradley Control Logix PLC 2MB Memory
L62 - Allen Bradley Control Logix PLC 4MB Memory
L63 - Allen Bradley Control Logix PLC 8MB Memory
Controller Platform
GI - Simplicity Series Graphical Interface
Style
Enter in each box the letter or number corresponding to your specifications when ordering.
Screen Size
A - 7” Panelview Plus Touchscreen
B - 10” Panelview Plus Touchscreen
C - Beckhoff CP6601 12” Touchscreen Remote
 Operator Interface
D - Beckhoff CP 6607 5.7” Touchscreen Remote
 Operator Interface
Mounting Option
PA - Pendant arm
PLC - In SC Series PLC Enclosure
PNLC - In a concept-style enclosure
BP - In Simplicity Blender Panel
N - Panelview and power supply shipped loose
CNSL - Operator panel with keyboard, mouse, and
 printer
Central Control Panel